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Tournament Roster

© @ Ln Ave @ @

Event ¥ Squad ¥ P P Name ¥ Team ¥
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415 Sat 1:00 PM 01 142 Aberle, Cherrie Hit & Miss 842194
llfg:mnator Side 415 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 148 Allred, Cora Lo Rollers # 1 842197
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415Sat1:00PM  0/1 198 Bridges, Lonnie Lo Rollers # 1 842199
Eliminator Side .
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 147 Bridges, Robert Lo Rollers # 1 842198
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415 Sat 1:00 PM 01 216 Brown, Russell Ed's Perts 842200
Eliminator Side .
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 166 Dewald, Cheryl Dewald Automotive 842188
Eliminator Side .
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 156 Dewald, Glen Dewald Automotive 842187
Eliminator Side . How Low Can You Go
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 152 Easley Sr, Alonzo 842203
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415 Sat 1:00 PM 01 187 Hall, James Old Timers 842191
llfg:mnator Side 415 Sat 1:00 PM 01 212 Hellon, Ed Ed's Perts 842202
Eliminator Side
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 194 Krueger, Lawrence Texas Storm Chasers 842186
Eliminator Side
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 189 Lantz, Chuck Texas Storm Chasers 842185
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415 Sat 1:00 PM 01 174 Lattanzio, Joe 842192
Eliminator Side . .
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 180 Little, Kendrick Dream Team 842204
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0415Sat1:00PM 01 183 Macie, Larry 842193
Eliminator Side . How Low Can You Go
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 119 McKenney, Laura 842215
Eliminator Side How Low Can You Go
Pot 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 164 McKenney, Tony 42214
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219

155

180

152

157

174

209

205

148

198

147

190

123

166

156

152

183

120

187

mj)

Payne, Regis

Perez, Rosie

Powell, Anthony

Reed, John

Shotwell, John

Smith, John

Stutz, Jerry

Thurston, Phil

Allred, Cora

Bridges, Lonnie

Bridges, Robert

Chandler, Carl

Chandler, Helen

Dewald, Cheryl

Dewald, Glen

Easley Sr, Alonzo

Flecha, Julie

Frazier, Bruce

Hall, James

Ed's Perts 842201

DD-214s 842206

Texas Storm Chasers 842184

Hit & Miss 842195

Dewald Automotive 842189

842196

Dewald Automotive 842190

Texas Storm Chasers 842205

843986

843984

843985

Funster 843976

Funster 843974

843977

843978

843988

Last Bunch Standing 843991

Funster 843975

843981
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Eliminator Side

04-16 Sun 11:00

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Pot AM 0/1 212 Hellon, Ed 843987

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 194 Krueger, Lawrence 843970

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00 /1 189 Lantz, Chuck 843971

Pot AM

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00 . ..

Pot AM 0/1 183 Macie, Larry Swinging Lo 843982
Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 180 Powell, Anthony 843972

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 01 92 Raper, Johney Funster 843973
Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 152 Reed, John 843983

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00 /1 157 Shotwell, John 843979

Pot AM

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 209 Stutz, Jerry 843980

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00 ol 205 Thurston, Phil 843990

Pot AM

Eliminator Side 04-16 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 176 Waters, Stanley 843989

llf(l)‘tmmator Side 4,22 Sat 1:00 PM 01 148 Allred, Cora Lo Rollers # 2 850902
llfg:nmator Side 0422 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 198 Bridges, Lonnie Lo Rollers #2 850910
llf(l)‘tmmator Side 0402 8at1:00PM 011 139 Brody, Noela Hodge Podge 850905
Eliminator Side . .

Pot 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 210 Campbell, Robin Great Balls of Fire 850893
Eliminator Side .

Pot 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 178 Davis, Bobby 3 Guys & A Lady 850906
llfg:nmator Side 0422 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 187 Hall, James Killer Bees 850897
Eliminator Side . . .

Pot 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 147 Inabinet, Michael Fantastic Four 850895
Eliminator Side 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 0/1 213 Manibusan, John Forcesomes 850900

Pot
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197

184

183

155

186

174

150

205

168

153

160

186

148

210

216

195

178

152

183

mj)

Maxwell, John

Miller, William (Bill)

Parks, Steven

Perez, Rosie

Simmons, Patrick

Smith, John

Stokes, Sonya

Thurston, Phil

Tradup, Ev

Tradup, Steve

Trent, Maurice

Wilson, Steve

Allred, Cora

Campbell, Robin

Cominsky, Sam

Crosswhite, Eddy

Davis, Bobby

Easley Sr, Alonzo

Fambrough, David

3 Guys & A Lady 850907

Forcesomes 850898

Great Balls of Fire 850892

850911

Strike Force 850909

Awakening Forces 850901

3 Guys & A Lady 850908

Forcesomes 850899

Lo Rollers # 2 850904

Lo Rollers # 2 850903

Fantastic Four 850894

Strike City 850896

852678

852671

852686

852672

852680

852676

852682
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Eliminator Side

04-23 Sun 11:00

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Pot AM 0/1 120 Frazier, Bruce 852674
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 187 Hall, James 852675
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00 .

Pot AM 0/1 153 Hypolite, Gary 852683
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00 ol 197 Maxwell, John 852697
Pot AM

Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00 . o .

Pot AM 0/1 184 Miller, William (Bill) 852677
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 183 Parks, Steven 852673
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 150 Stokes, Sonya 852681
Eliminator Side 04-23 Sun 11:00

Pot AM 0/1 153 Tradup, Steve 852679
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 11/1 174 Lattanzio, Joe 817407
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 11/2 183 Macie, Larry 817408
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 11/3 165 McKinney, Adrienne 817409
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 12/1 186 Morehead, Leroy 817410
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 12/2 174 Smith, John 824285
Singles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 12/3 136 Williams, Randy 824286
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 16/1 142 Aberle, Cherrie 817438
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 92 148 Allred, Cora 824364
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 14/1 159 Baker, Janean 807792
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 15/1 140 Blanken, Vonnie 798115
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 10/1 198 Bridges, Lonnie 824361
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 102 147 Bridges, Robert 824362
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 17/1 216 Brown, Russell 826659
Singles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 1622 135 Comacho, Jesus 817439
Singles 04-16 Sun 11:00 16/3 135 Comacho, Paz 817440

AM
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15/2

18/1

18/2

19/1

15/3

10/3

9/3

17/2

14/2

13/1

13/2

13/3

12/1

20/2

12/2

13/4

14/3

19/2
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150

162

138

166

156

152

161

153

187

212

164

203

152

156

194

172

189

180

114

119

164

131

219

182

mj)

Cunningham, Liz
Cunningham, Mark
Deluna, Cindy
Dewald, Cheryl
Dewald, Glen
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Engeldinger, Sun
Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hellon, Ed
Howell, Cindy
Jackson, Eric
Kennedy, Deborah
Kennedy, Earl
Krueger, Lawrence
Langford, Bill
Lantz, Chuck
Little, Kendrick
Marshall, Diane
McKenney, Laura
McKenney, Tony
Niles, Alice
Payne, Regis

Pickett, Gary

817428

817430

798116

807857

807858

832742

807819

824363

814427

826660

807793

832751

832752

832753

807802

817429

807803

832754

807794

832743

832744

798118

826661

814428
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04-16 Sun 11:00

Singles AM 112 123 Pickett, Patty 814429
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 12/3 180 Powell, Anthony 807804
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 16/4 152 Reed, John 817441
Singles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 11/3 178 Romero, Tony 814430
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 18/3 157 Shotwell, John 807859
Singles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 18/4 209 Stutz, Jerry 807860
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 91 205 Thurston, Phil 807801
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 20/4 142 Trembath, Kathleen 817431
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 17/4 232 Wacker, Bobby 826662
Singles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 19/4 176 Waters, Stanley 832745
Singles %\'416 Sun 11:00 14/4 114 Watson, Debra 807795
Singles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 11/2 163 Cason, Kenneth 807808
Singles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 113 181 Meier, Russell 807809
Singles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM 11/1 155 Perez, Rosie 807807
Singles 04-22 Sat :00PM  11/4 143 Roberts, Rob 807810
Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 121 142 Aberle, Cherrie 814420
Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 23/1 148 Allred, Cora 824354
Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 17/1 204 Bogucki, Bill 807832
Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 2/1 171 Bradley, Ron 826703
Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 232 198 Bridges, Lonnie 824355
Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 222 162 Brooks, Charles 826704
Singles 2453 Sun 11:00 16/1 173 Camba, Rufino 814415
Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 14/1 210 Campbell, Robin 796916
Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 15/1 190 Chandler, Carl 807841
Singles 04-23 Sun 11:00 152 123 Chandler, Helen 807842

AM
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17/2

211

20/1

20/2

14/2

14/3

1172

19/1

16/2

12/2

20/3

15/3

13/1

16/3

12/3

18/1

20/4

18/2

19/2

13/2

18/3

17/3

22/3

13/3
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204

216

128

145

195

193

124

178

141

152

183

120

161

187

174

205

153

213

197

181

184

216

176

183

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Chapman, George
Cominsky, Sam
Connolly, Beverly
Connolly, Frank
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Gary
Crowe, Kathy
Davis, Bobby
Davis, Gretel
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Fambrough, David
Frazier, Bruce
Glessner, Jerry
Hall, James

Harris, Robert
Haywood, Rullie
Hypolite, Gary
Manibusan, John
Maxwell, John
Meier, Russell
Miller, William (Bill)
Norvell Jr., Robert
Parker, Douglas

Parks, Steven

807833

797961

832757

832758

796917

796918

817446

826577

814416

814421

832759

807843

807847

814417

817445

817417

832760

817418

826578

807848

817419

807834

826705

796919
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Singles AM 11/1 149 Perry, Fran 807849

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 15/4 92 Raper, Johney 807844

Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 212 172 Rathbun, Kim 797962

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 16/4 178 Romero, Tony 814418

Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 193 171 Rudnick Sr., Rodney 826579

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 1173 196 Sayers, Dick 807850

Singles 2453 Sun 11:00 213 137 Scott, Debby 797963

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 214 213 Shaffer, Donnie 797964

Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 22/4 186 Simmons, Patrick 826706

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 19/4 150 Stokes, Sonya 826580

Singles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 18/4 205 Thurston, Phil 817420

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 23/3 168 Tradup, Ev 824356

Singles 2453 Sun 11:00 23/4 153 Tradup, Steve 824357

Singles ?&23 Sun 11:00 17/4 186 Wilson, Steve 807835

Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 15/1 142 Aberle, Cherrie Hit & Miss 817432
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 24/1 148 Allred, Cora Lo Rollers # 1 824358
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 13/4 159 Baker, Janean Twinkle Toes 807787
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 2172 140 Blanken, Vonnie Silver Foxes 798110
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 24/4 198 Bridges, Lonnie Lo Rollers # 1 824358
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 24/3 147 Bridges, Robert Lo Rollers # 1 824358
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 20/1 216 Brown, Russell Ed's Perts 826647
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 23/2 173 Camba, Rufino Old Timers 814410
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 14/1 163 Cason, Kenneth DD-214s 807805
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 15/3 135 Comacho, Jesus Hit & Miss 817432
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 15/2 135 Comacho, Paz Hit & Miss 817432
Team 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM 22/1 124 Crowe, Kathy Strike or Spare 817443

04-23 Sun 11:00
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19/2

19/1

18/3

24/2
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22/2
22/4
20/3
13/1
16/4
16/2
16/3
17/4
17/3
16/1

13/2

18/2

18/1

14/4
21/1
20/2
14/2
17/2
15/4
14/3

23/3

141

155

138

230

166

156

152

153

187

126

174

212

164

203

152

156

194

189

180

114

119

164

181

131

219

155

180

152

143

178

Y{TournamentBowl.com;)
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Davis, Gretel
Davis, Marian
Deluna, Cindy
Dever, Shelli
Dewald, Cheryl

Dewald, Glen
Easley Sr, Alonzo

Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hamric, Linda
Harris, Robert
Hellon, Ed
Howell, Cindy
Jackson, Eric
Kennedy, Deborah
Kennedy, Earl
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Little, Kendrick

Marshall, Diane

McKenney, Laura

McKenney, Tony

Meier, Russell
Niles, Alice
Payne, Regis
Perez, Rosie
Powell, Anthony
Reed, John
Roberts, Rob

Romero, Tony

Old Timers 814410

Strike or Spare 817443
Silver Foxes 798110

Silver Foxes 798110
Dewald Automotive 807852

Dewald Automotive 807852

How Low Can You Go
832737

Lo Rollers # 1 824358

Old Timers 814410

Strike or Spare 817443
Strike or Spare 817443

Ed's Perts 826647

Twinkle Toes 807787
Dream Team 832746

Dream Team 832746

Dream Team 832746

Texas Storm Chasers 807796
Texas Storm Chasers 807796
Dream Team 832746

Twinkle Toes 807787

How Low Can You Go
832737

How Low Can You Go
832737

DD-214s 807805

Silver Foxes 798110

Ed's Perts 826647

DD-214s 807805

Texas Storm Chasers 807796
Hit & Miss 817432

DD-214s 807805

Old Timers 814410
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

19/3
19/4
17/1

20/4

18/4

13/3

24/4

24/2

22/3

22/1

24/3

21/3

23/2

23/3

23/1

21/1

23/4

2172

24/1

22/2

21/4

22/4

21/3
19/3
22/3

14/3

i‘k.j’TournamentBowl.com:;i
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

157

209

205

232

176

114

190

123

216

183

120

161

174

183

165

181

186

149

92

172

196

213

148

185

164

204

Shotwell, John
Stutz, Jerry
Thurston, Phil

Wacker, Bobby
Waters, Stanley
Watson, Debra

Chandler, Carl
Chandler, Helen
Cominsky, Sam
Flecha, Julie
Frazier, Bruce
Glessner, Jerry
Lattanzio, Joe
Macie, Larry
McKinney, Adrienne
Meier, Russell
Morehead, Leroy
Perry, Fran
Raper, Johney
Rathbun, Kim
Sayers, Dick

Shaffer, Donnie
Allred, Cora
Barnes, Kenneth

Batten, Roger

Bogucki, Bill

Dewald Automotive 807852
Dewald Automotive 807852
Texas Storm Chasers 807796

Ed's Perts 826647

How Low Can You Go
832737

Twinkle Toes 807787

Funster 807836

Funster 807836

Last Bunch Standing 797956
Last Bunch Standing 797956
Funster 807836

Phantom Warriors 807845
Swinging Lo 817402
Swinging Lo 817402
Swinging Lo 817402
Phantom Warriors 807845
Swinging Lo 817402
Phantom Warriors 807845
Funster 807836

Last Bunch Standing 797956
Phantom Warriors 807845

Last Bunch Standing 797956

Lo Rollers # 2 824351
Awakening Forces 824282
Hodge Podge 824456

Strike City 807827
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

17/2
21/1
22/2
17/1
20/3
14/4
12/1
12/2
20/4
20/1
23/3
23/1
15/1
22/4
22/1
12/4
18/4
13/1
13/4
16/2
12/3

13/3

19/1

23/4
16/4
15/2
16/1
14/1
17/3
20/2

171

198

139

162

210

204

128

145

195

193

150

162

178

196

161

183

187

126

147

205

153

147

145

172

213

197

184

216

176

183

Y{TournamentBowl.com;)
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Bradley, Ron
Bridges, Lonnie
Brody, Noela
Brooks, Charles
Campbell, Robin
Chapman, George
Connolly, Beverly
Connolly, Frank
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Gary
Cunningham, Liz
Cunningham, Mark
Davis, Bobby
Dinwiddie, Ron
Engeldinger, Sun
Fambrough, David
Hall, James
Hamric, Linda
Hamric, Scott
Haywood, Rullie
Hypolite, Gary

Inabinet, Michael

Jackson, John
"Action"

Langford, Bill
Manibusan, John

Maxwell, John

Miller, William (Bill)

Norvell Jr., Robert
Parker, Douglas

Parks, Steven

Strike Force 826693

Lo Rollers # 2 824351
Hodge Podge 824456
Strike Force 826693

Great Balls of Fire 796911
Strike City 807827
Dominators 826534
Dominators 826534

Great Balls of Fire 796911
Great Balls of Fire 796911
Gutter Dusters 817423
Gutter Dusters 817423

3 Guys & A Lady 826566
Hodge Podge 824456
Hodge Podge 824456
Dominators 826534
Killer Bees 814424
Fantastic Four 798239
Fantastic Four 798239
Forcesomes 817412
Dominators 826534

Fantastic Four 798239
Awakening Forces 824282

Gutter Dusters 817423
Forcesomes 817412

3 Guys & A Lady 826566
Forcesomes 817412
Strike City 807827

Strike Force 826693

Great Balls of Fire 796911
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Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM
04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

04-15 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

18/3
18/1
18/2
15/3
17/4
19/4
15/4
16/3
21/4
2172
23/2
13/2
19/2

14/2

24/2

24/3

24/1

24/4

/

182

123

178

171

186

174

150

205

168

153

142

160

136

186

137

166

119

164

148
148
198
198
198
198
147
147
147
216

216

Y{TournamentBowl.com;)
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Patty

Romero, Tony

Rudnick Sr., Rodney

Simmons, Patrick
Smith, John

Stokes, Sonya
Thurston, Phil
Tradup, Ev

Tradup, Steve
Trembath, Kathleen
Trent, Maurice
Williams, Randy

Wilson, Steve

Ezzell, Colleen
Ezzell, Larry
McKenney, Laura

McKenney, Tony

Allred, Cora

Allred, Cora

Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Robert
Bridges, Robert
Bridges, Robert
Brown, Russell

Brown, Russell

Killer Bees 814424

Killer Bees 814424

Killer Bees 814424

3 Guys & A Lady 826566
Strike Force 826693
Awakening Forces 824282
3 Guys & A Lady 826566
Forcesomes 817412

Lo Rollers # 2 824351

Lo Rollers # 2 824351
Gutter Dusters 817423
Fantastic Four 798239
Awakening Forces 824282

Strike City 807827

That's How We Bowl 817422
That's How We Bowl 817422
That's How We Bowl 817422

That's How We Bowl 817422

846816
846819
846804
846816
846818
846826
846818
846819
846825
846798

846808
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Interactive roster available at

T}.j’TournamentBowl.com;;i
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 173 Camba, Rufino 846814
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 141 Davis, Gretel 846814
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 166 Dewald, Cheryl 846803
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 156 Dewald, Glen 846803
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 153 Gentry, Laura 846804
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 153 Gentry, Laura 846825
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 187 Hall, James 846813
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 187 Hall, James 846826
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 212 Hellon, Ed 846798
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 212 Hellon, Ed 846800
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 212 Hellon, Ed 846802
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 212 Hellon, Ed 846821
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 194 Krueger, Lawrence 846809
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 189 Lantz, Chuck 846809
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 174 Lattanzio, Joe 846805
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 174 Lattanzio, Joe 846806
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 174 Lattanzio, Joe 846820
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 183 Macie, Larry 846805
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 183 Macie, Larry 846970
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 165 McKinney, Adrienne 846815
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 165 McKinney, Adrienne 846820
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 165 McKinney, Adrienne 846821
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 165 McKinney, Adrienne 846822
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 181 Meier, Russell 846811
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846806
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846822
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846827
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846970
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 219 Payne, Regis 846800
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 155 Perez, Rosie 846811

Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 178 Romero, Tony 846813
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com{};’

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles ~ 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM /209 Stutz, Jerry 846827
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 205 Thurston, Phil 846812
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 205 Thurston, Phil 846815
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 232 Wacker, Bobby 846802
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 232 Wacker, Bobby 846808
Virtual Doubles 04-15 Sat 1:00 PM / 176 Waters, Stanley 846812
Virtual Doubles o010 54" 1100 /148 Allred, Cora 846845
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /148 Allred, Cora 846849
Virtual Doubles o010 54" 1100 /148 Allred, Cora 846850
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /198 Bridges, Lonnie 846844
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 198 Bridges, Lonnie 846846
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /198 Bridges, Lonnie 846849
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 /147 Bridges, Robert 846844
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /147 Bridges, Robert 846845
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 /147 Bridges, Robert 846847
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /216 Brown, Russell 846860
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 216 Brown, Russell 846866
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /216 Brown, Russell 846872
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 216 Brown, Russell 846873
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /216 Brown, Russell 846874
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 190 Chandler, Carl 846864
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /123 Chandler, Helen 846864
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 /216 Cominsky, Sam 846848
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /216 Cominsky, Sam 846854
Virtual Doubles 0416 Sun 11:00 /216 Cominsky, Sam 846857

AM
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Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

04-16 Sun 11:00
AM

Interactive roster available at

/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 183
/ 183
/ 120
/ 153
/ 153
/ 153
/ 187
/ 212
/ 212
/ 212
/ 212
/ 212
/ 212
/ 194
/ 189
/ 174
/ 174
/ 174
/ 183
/ 165

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

mj)

Cominsky, Sam
Cominsky, Sam
Cominsky, Sam
Cominsky, Sam
Flecha, Julie
Flecha, Julie
Frazier, Bruce
Gentry, Laura
Gentry, Laura
Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hellon, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Hellon, Ed
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Lattanzio, Joe
Lattanzio, Joe
Lattanzio, Joe
Macie, Larry

McKinney, Adrienne

846862

846867

846868

846873

846862

846863

846865

846846

846847

846850

846848

846855

846856

846858

846859

846860

846861

846858

846866

846851

846856

846857

846852

846852
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Interactive roster available at
7 Of]
%TournamentBowl.com{};’

04-16 Sun 11:00

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles AM / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846853
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846854
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /186 Morehead, Leroy 846855
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 186 Morehead, Leroy 846869
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /219 Payne, Regis 846859
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 /219 Payne, Regis 846872
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /180 Powell, Anthony 846870
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 / 92 Raper, Johney 846865
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /213 Shaffer, Donnie 846863
Virtual Doubles o010 54" 1100 /213 Shaffer, Donnie 846868
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /157 Shotwell, John 846871
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[M Sun 11:00 /209 Stutz, Jerry 846851
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /209 Stutz, Jerry 846869
Virtual Doubles o010 54" 1100 /205 Thurston, Phil 846853
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /205 Thurston, Phil 846867
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 LY Wacker, Bobby 846361
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /232 Wacker, Bobby 846870
Virtual Doubles 2‘56 Sun 11:00 LY Wacker, Bobby 846871
Virtual Doubles %\'416 Sun 11:00 /232 Wacker, Bobby 846874
Virtual Doubles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM / 148 Allred, Cora 850933
Virtual Doubles  04-22 Sat 1:00 PM /148 Allred, Cora 850935
Virtual Doubles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM / 148 Allred, Cora 850936
Virtual Doubles 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM / 185 Barnes, Kenneth 850958
Virtual Doubles ~ 04-22 Sat 1:00 PM /204 Bogucki, Bill 850041
Virtual Doubles  04-22 Sat 1:00 PM /17l Bradley, Ron 850958
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Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

Interactive roster available at

/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 198
/ 210
/ 204
/ 204
/ 204
/ 204
/ 204
/ 145
/ 195
/ 195
/ 193
/ 193
/ 178
/ 178
/ 183
/ 187
/ 187
/ 187
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 213

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

mj)

Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Lonnie
Campbell, Robin
Chapman, George
Chapman, George
Chapman, George
Chapman, George
Chapman, George
Connolly, Frank
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Gary
Crosswhite, Gary
Davis, Bobby
Davis, Bobby
Fambrough, David
Hall, James

Hall, James

Hall, James
Haywood, Rullie
Haywood, Rullie
Haywood, Rullie
Haywood, Rullie
Haywood, Rullie

Manibusan, John

850933
850937
850938
850939
850940
850943
850955
850956
850937
850944
850945
850949
850954
850955
850930
850938
850948
850939
850948
850929
850932
850930
850929
850952
850957
850931
850942
850949
850950
850953

850945


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles
Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM

04-22 Sat 1:00 PM
04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

Interactive roster available at

/213
/213
/213
/197
/197
/184
/216
/216
/216
/216
/216
/216
/176
/183
/182
/123
/178
/186
/205
/205
/205
/168
/153
/148
/148
/148
/148
/198
/198
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mj)

Manibusan, John
Manibusan, John
Manibusan, John
Maxwell, John
Maxwell, John
Miller, William (Bill)
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Parker, Douglas
Parks, Steven
Pickett, Gary
Pickett, Patty
Romero, Tony
Simmons, Patrick
Thurston, Phil
Thurston, Phil
Thurston, Phil
Tradup, Ev

Tradup, Steve

Allred, Cora
Allred, Cora
Allred, Cora
Allred, Cora
Bridges, Lonnie

Bridges, Lonnie

850950

850951

850956

850932

850947

850931

850941

850942

850943

850944

850947

850952

850963

850940

850957

850946

850946

850963

850951

850953

850954

850935

850936

852738

852740

852741

852743

852736

852737
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Interactive roster available at
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04-23 Sun 11:00

GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Virtual Doubles AM / 198 Bridges, Lonnie 852740
Virtual Doubles 02> > 1100 /73 Camba, Rufino 852713
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /204 Chapman, George 852726
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[B Sun 11:00 / 204 Chapman, George 852727
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /204 Chapman, George 852734
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /216 Cominsky, Sam 852716
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /145 Connolly, Frank 852723
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /195 Crosswhite, Eddy 852721
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /193 Crosswhite, Gary 852721
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /178 Davis, Bobby 852725
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /141 Davis, Gretel 852713
Virtual Doubles 02> > 1100 /137 Ezzell, Colleen 852743
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /183 Fambrough, David 852723
Virtual Doubles 02> > 1100 /187 Hall, James 852728
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /187 Hall, James 852733
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /205 Haywood, Rullie 852702
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /205 Haywood, Rullie 852717
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /205 Haywood, Rullie 852726
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /205 Haywood, Rullie 852729
Virtual Doubles 2‘53 Sun 11:00 /205 Haywood, Rullie 852744
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /213 Manibusan, John 852705
Virtual Doubles OA‘;[B Sun 11:00 / 213 Manibusan, John 852716
Virtual Doubles ?&23 Sun 11:00 /213 Manibusan, John 852717
Virtual Doubles 04-23 Sun 11:00 / 213 Manibusan, John 852734
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Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

Virtual Doubles

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

04-23 Sun 11:00
AM

Interactive roster available at

/ 197
/ 184
/ 184
/ 184
/ 184
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 216
/ 205
/ 205
/ 205
/ 168
/ 153
/ 186
/ 186
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GKFHUSBC Senior Tournament

Maxwell, John
Miller, William (Bill)
Miller, William (Bill)
Miller, William (Bill)
Miller, William (Bill)
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Norvell Jr., Robert
Thurston, Phil
Thurston, Phil
Thurston, Phil
Tradup, Ev

Tradup, Steve
Wilson, Steve

Wilson, Steve

852725

852702

852705

852710

852730

852727

852728

852729

852730

852732

852737

852710

852736

852744

852738

852741

852732

852733
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